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Crosslauf, M11, M10 06.10.2019 / 11:10
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 71 Leipold Luis 2008 GER LATV Plauen 3:28

2 108 Ungethüm Fritz 2009 GER VSC Klingenthal 3:37

3 70 Deeg Jannik 2009 GER LATV Plauen 3:49

4 72 Fielo Felix 2008 GER LATV Plauen 4:01

5 12 Golle Julian 2009 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:07

6 155 Popp Simon 2009 GER SG Jößnitz 4:11

7 102 Lippold Rick 2008 GER TreuenerLV 4:12

8 130 Graupner Fabian 2009 GER VfB Lengenfeld 4:18

9 9 Schlegel Georg 2008 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:20

10 62 Perthel Ben 2008 GER SC Syrau 4:21

11 121 Müller Damian 2009 GER SV Theuma 4:26

12 8 Schott Mika 2008 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:33

13 100 Pätz Chris 2009 GER TreuenerLV 4:34

14 109 Schulze Willy 2009 GER GS Pausa 4:35

98 Konrad Nils 2009 GER TreuenerLV ogV

158 Grünitz Hannes 2009 GER SC Syrau ogV

Crosslauf, Kinder M11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 06.10.2019 / 11:10
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 71 Leipold Luis 2008 GER LATV Plauen 3:28

2 72 Fielo Felix 2008 GER LATV Plauen 4:01

3 102 Lippold Rick 2008 GER TreuenerLV 4:12

4 9 Schlegel Georg 2008 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:20

5 62 Perthel Ben 2008 GER SC Syrau 4:21

6 8 Schott Mika 2008 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:33

Crosslauf, Kinder M10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 06.10.2019 / 11:10
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 108 Ungethüm Fritz 2009 GER VSC Klingenthal 3:37

2 70 Deeg Jannik 2009 GER LATV Plauen 3:49

3 12 Golle Julian 2009 GER LAV Reichenbach 4:07

4 155 Popp Simon 2009 GER SG Jößnitz 4:11

5 130 Graupner Fabian 2009 GER VfB Lengenfeld 4:18

6 121 Müller Damian 2009 GER SV Theuma 4:26

7 100 Pätz Chris 2009 GER TreuenerLV 4:34

8 109 Schulze Willy 2009 GER GS Pausa 4:35

98 Konrad Nils 2009 GER TreuenerLV ogV

158 Grünitz Hannes 2009 GER SC Syrau ogV


